NZARRA National Scrutineers List 2025

Alan Foster Hamilton 021 0242 9849 4fozzies@gmail.com
Brenda Hawkins Hamilton 027 690 1330 drifters_chick@hotmail.com
Brian Drury Christchurch 027 367 4842 kjivdrury@yahoo.com
Craig Campbell Wellington 027 233 0944 crsbcampbell@me.com
Helen Cowie Wellington 021 882 666 helen.cowie@threetrees.co.nz
Helena Graat Hamilton 021264 8485 helena.graat@xtra.conz |
Jan Morgan Hamilton 021 205 7897 markjan.morgan@xtra.co.nz
Jeanette Greaves Tuakau jandpgreaves@xira.co.nz
Kristina Barnett Auckland 027 293 9206 kristinajbarnett@hotmail.com
Leila Maaka Dunedin 027 499 5224 l.maaka@xira.co.nz
Murray Dillon Upper Hutt 04 526 8920 muzzadillon@gmail.com
Phil Jenkins Manukau 021 538 418 annette jenkins@agjgarner.co.nz
Steve Richards Hawkes Bay 027 470 7357 steverichards959@gmail.com
Yolanda Van Dorrestein Wellington 027 284 5998 yvdorres@gmail.com

TRAINEE SCRUTINEERS 2024
Chris Pettigrew Wellington 021 264 2840 wergittep@orcon.co.nz
Jaz O'Connor Masterton 022 074 3519 jazzoconnor@outlook.co.nz
Kaylene Wines Invercargill 021 136 4960 kannwines@gmail.com
Kirsty Pettigrew Wellington 022 091 7700 kmonk@xtra.co.nz
Liz Naylor Dunedin 027 4858 769 liznaylor3@gmail.com
Susan Burke Invercargill 027 435 7071 susanburke183@icloud.com
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